P220
P IS T OL S
P220 LEGION 10MM
10MM 220R5-10-LEGION-R2
	` Legion Gray Coated Frame and Slide
	` Optic-Ready Slide Compatible with Romeo2, DeltaPoint & RMR
	` Grayguns Inc. Designed P-SAIT Trigger
	` Black G10 Grips with Legion Medallions
	` (3) 8rd Steel Magazines
Legion Gray Coated
Frame and Slide
Optic-Ready Slide Compatible
with Romeo2,
DeltaPoint & RMR
Grayguns Inc. Designed
P-SAIT Trigger
FULL-SIZE
LEGION 10MM
SKU#: 220R5-10-LEGION-R2
UVP inkl. MwSt. CHF 2'799.00
SIG SAUER AG  |   Industrieplatz 1 |  8212 Neuhausen am Rheinfall         www.sigsauer.swiss
PRODUCT DETAILS
     SKU# 220R5-10-LEGION-R2
     CALIBER 10MM
     FRAME MATERIAL STAINLESS STEEL
     FRAME FINISH LEGION GRAY
     BARREL MATERIAL CARBON STEEL
     BARREL FINISH BLACK DLC
     MAGAZINE CAPACITY 8 ROUNDS
     SIGHTS XRAY3 DAY/NIGHT SIGHTS
     TRIGGER DA/SA
MEASUREMENTS IMPERIAL METRIC
     OVERALL LENGTH 8.8 in 224 mm
     OVERALL HEIGHT 5.5 in 140 mm
     OVERALL WIDTH 1.5 in 38 mm
     BARREL LENGTH 5 in 127 mm
     SIGHT RADIUS 7 in 178 mm
     WEIGHT W/MAGAZINE 44 oz 1250 g
P IS T OL S
ACCESSORIES:
P220
FULL-SIZE
LEGION 10MM
ROMEO2 OPTIC
SIG SAUER AG  |   Industrieplatz 1 |  8212 Neuhausen am Rheinfall         www.sigsauer.swiss